VI.

Joint District Governing Board

Meeting

¢ Valley Academy for Career & Technology Education ¢
¢ Yavapai Community College ¢

November 10, 2014
1:00 to 3:00 p.m.

Valley Academy for Career and Technology Education
830 S. Main Street
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
Agenda
Welcome and Introductions
Opening Statements from Board Chairs
Career & Technology Education in the Verde Valley - Discussion
Short Recess

Career & Technology Education in the Verde Valley - Discussion Continued

Wrap Up and Thank You

1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.



